Semi-Annual Amortization Factor & Amortization Schedule Calculator

Village of Bear Lake DPW Building
S 328,000.00 |Loan Amount
3.500%|Interest Rate (entered as a percentage i.e. 3.625%) **Disclaimer - Please note that the
30|Term breakdown of principal and.interest
payments shown are an estimate only
0| # of Years of Principal Deferral (select from drop-down) and don't account for leap years. Actual
30|Amortization Period amounts are dependent upon the actual
2 Payments per Year date of ap;?lication of payment. Interest
accrues daily from one payment to the
27.06|Amortization Factor next.
S 8,876.00 |Payment

9/2/2018|Date of Loan Closing Balance
Payment Interest Principal S 328,000.00
3/2/2019( $ 5,692.82 | S 3,183.18 | $ 324,816.82
9/2/2019( $ 5,731.01 | S 3,14499 | S 321,671.84
3/2/2020( $ 5,613.83 | S 3,262.17 | $ 318,409.67
9/2/2020( $ 5,617.97 | S 3,258.03 [ $ 315,151.64
3/2/2021( $ 5,469.82 | S 3,406.18 | $ 311,745.46
9/2/2021| $ 5,500.39 | S 3,375.61 | S 308,369.85
3/2/2022( $ 5,352.12 | S 3,523.88 [ $ 304,845.97
9/2/2022| $ 5,378.65 | S 3,497.35 | S 301,348.62
3/2/2023( $ 5,230.26 | S 3,645.74 | S 297,702.87
9/2/2023| $ 5,252.62 | S 3,623.38 | S 294,079.49
3/2/2024( $ 513229 | S 3,743.71 | $ 290,335.79
9/2/2024| $ 5,122.64 | S 3,753.36 | S 286,582.42
3/2/2025( $ 4,973.97 | S 3,902.03 | $ 282,680.39
9/2/2025| $ 4,987.57 | S 3,888.43 | S 278,791.96
3/2/2026( $ 4,838.76 | S 4,037.24 | S 274,754.72
9/2/2026| $ 4,847.73 | S 4,028.27 | S 270,726.45
3/2/2027( $ 4,698.77 | S 4,177.23 | S 266,549.22
9/2/2027| $ 4,702.95 | S 4,173.05 | S 262,376.17
3/2/2028( $ 4,579.00 | S 4,297.00 | S 258,079.17
9/2/2028| $ 4,553.51 | S 4,322.49 | S 253,756.68
3/2/2029( $ 4,404.24 | S 4,471.76 | S 249,284.92




9/2/2029| $ 4,398.34 | S 4,477.66 | S 244,807.27
3/2/2030( $ 4,248.92 | S 4,627.08 | S 240,180.18
9/2/2030( $ 4,237.70 | S 4,638.30 | S 235,541.88
3/2/2031( $ 4,088.10 | S 4,787.90 | S 230,753.98
9/2/2031| $ 4,071.39 | S 4,804.61 | S 225,949.37
3/2/2032( $ 3,943.28 | S 4,932.72 | S 221,016.65
9/2/2032| $ 3,899.58 | S 4,976.42 | S 216,040.23
3/2/2033( $ 3,749.63 | S 5,126.37 [ S 210,913.86
9/2/2033| $ 3,721.33 | S 5,154.67 | S 205,759.19
3/2/2034( $ 3,571.19 | S 5,304.81 | S 200,454.38
9/2/2034| $ 3,536.78 | S 5,339.22 | $ 195,115.17
3/2/2035( $ 3,386.45 | S 5,489.55 [ S 189,625.62
9/2/2035( $ 3,345.72 | S 5,530.28 | $ 184,095.34
3/2/2036( $ 3,212.84 | S 5,663.16 | S 178,432.18
9/2/2036| $ 3,148.23 | S 5,727.77 | $ 172,704.41
3/2/2037( $ 2,997.49 | S 5,878.51 [ S 166,825.90
9/2/2037| $ 2,943.45 | $ 5,932.55 | $ 160,893.34
3/2/2038( $ 2,792.49 | S 6,083.51 [ S 154,809.84
9/2/2038| $ 2,731.44 | S 6,144.56 | S 148,665.27
3/2/2039( $ 2,580.26 | S 6,295.74 | S 142,369.53
9/2/2039| $ 2,511.94 | $ 6,364.06 | S 136,005.48
3/2/2040( $ 2,373.58 | 6,502.42 | S 129,503.05
9/2/2040( $ 2,284.93 | $ 6,591.07 | S 122,911.98
3/2/2041( $ 2,133.28 [ S 6,742.72 | S 116,169.26
9/2/2041| $ 2,049.67 | $ 6,826.33 | S 109,342.94
3/2/2042( $ 1,897.77 | S 6,978.23 [ S 102,364.71
9/2/2042| $ 1,806.11 | S 7,069.89 | S 95,294.82
3/2/2043( S 1,653.95 | S 7,222.05 | S 88,072.77
9/2/2043| $ 1,553.94 | S 7,322.06 | S 80,750.71
3/2/2044( S 1,409.27 | S 7,466.73 | S 73,283.98
9/2/2044| $ 1,293.01 | $ 7,582.99 | S 65,700.99
3/2/2045( $ 1,140.32 | S 7,735.68 | S 57,965.30
9/2/2045| $ 1,022.73 | $ 7,853.27 | S 50,112.03
3/2/2046( S 869.75 | S 8,006.25 | S 42,105.79
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